Do you favor or oppose President Biden's decision to stop construction of the Keystone Pipeline?

Total Gender Age Race Party College Ideology Employer
Total Men Wom 18- 25 35-  45- 55- g5+ Whit Bjack Hispani Othe GOP Dem Oth Yes No VvV =~ S Mod SLib VlLib Privat Go Retire Othe
Stop Keystone Strongly Favor 30% 29% 30% 35% 35% 36% 28% 24% 25% 28% 36% 36% 29% 8% 55% 22% 41% 23% 17% 8% 25% 51% 74% 33% 35% 22% 28%
Somewhat Favor 16% 17% 16% 16% 15% 23% 18% 14% 12% 15% 16% 17% 24% 10% 23% 15% 16% 16% 5% 12% 24% 27% 14% 19% 15% 13% 14%
Somewhat Oppose 9% 8% 9% 13% 13% 6% 11% 9% 5% 9% 9% 10% 10% 13% 4% 11% 9% 9% 4% 20% 11% 5% 1% 9% 16% 6% 9%
Strongly Oppose 25% 28% 23% 2% 12% 15% 24% 38% 45% 31% 7% 1% 21% 54% 2% 24% 21% 28% 62% 42% 15% 1% 3% 23% 18% 44% 16%

Not Sure 20% 17% 22% 34% 25% 20% 19% 16% 14% 17% 32% 25% 17% 15% 16% 29% 13% 25% 12% 18% 25% 17% 8% 16% 16% 15% 33%




